PETTTON FOR ZONING VE.RIANCE 1. ,/¢/.,

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1 The undersigned, owner(s) of the property situsts in Beltimore and which
described in the descri and plst stiached hereto and made s part bereol, puﬂﬂuuhrl:
; Virlance fram Section > 0 PeTRit an accessory building (garage)tobe
_______ & height of 20 feet instead nf the required 15 feet.
of the Couing Reguistions of Ballimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore Couniy: for the
reapons: (indicale hardship or practical difficulty) i
Need additional height for storage area
* Froperty is to be posted and advertised s¢ prescrib>d by Zoning Regulatons.
L, or we, agree to pay expenses of shove Varianco advertising, posting, etr., upon fling of this
tion, and further agree to and are to be bound by E.. 20 regulatio l.ngmmtrieuuu
E:uthnuu County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law Jlr‘F'-:rr E:m {:unnl-:l "

1'We ' lemnly declare and affirm,
under the pewaities of , thal 1/we
are the legal owneris) !115
which Is the subject of this Petition,

Contracl Purchaser: L*nﬁl Owneris):
R ..mff“fl_!’xiif. Dalt 2!’.-?{‘11;5
iTvpe or Print Name® [T‘peu-rP :Hm]u
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o of Prat Mar-e) .rnddrﬁs i _P-l;!—!_ -Hu-.,'“
Lt City and Sthe
= ;
L e e S e S S e DS Name, sddress and pbone number of
E L trac: purchaser or representative mlgtp] -I —
I--ll T —
g 5 -Ei.-.....__________---.._._________--.-- i i R A S R B
ty and Simte MName B
Allorney's Telephone No - ______ ... ______. R S R B s e S L ' I_
Add ek Phone Mo,
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this _--__--,.],"".!:I'L____j - ____-: i
of .. DEcemuer . . oo 1982 fhat the subject matter of th's petiion be ad hu S

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County_ in t.0 rs of general circulation
oul Jaltimore County, that property be posied, ud that the nMUTIEh be had before the | T
Commissoner of Baltimore Cowty in Room 106, County ‘Office Bui ug i Towson, Baltimore

'}_:_3_!3 - o'tloek

Courty, un we ________1Tth g4 o Ry ot R
o ALM

RESCHECULED: o -
Thursday, February 24, 1983 B i i e R O T SR
at 9:30 A. M, Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County.

Mr. f Mrs. Melvin T. Mathis
11/% Seneca Roat
Baltirore, W4, 21113

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Oifice Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

f4th

of December . 1988

Patiticner Melviz T. Mathis, ot ux SR

Your Petition has hnn received and accepted fur ﬂ:l.iu *hl',_. : o iy

——————
i

RE: PETITION FOR VARANCE BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

N/S Seneca Rd,, 1,416
€ of Chestwt Rd,, 15th Chatrict OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

MELVIN T, MATHIS, ot ux, 1 Cowe No, 83-181=A
Petiticnan

oy i e
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

ririz

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE INTEP-OFFICE CORRESPOMNDEINCE

Mr,. Commissioner; williom E. Hommond

70..2ooing Commlsionsr . ... _________ Date_ Jonuory 27, 1983

W e TR R ——

. e Punuant o the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County i e
_ b : Zoning___
‘::'3 ::-- = Chorter, | hareby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are raquested to notify FROM %;ﬁ"ﬁﬂmﬁhﬂﬂﬁ f_!i
N ‘ tvin T, Mathis, et
a me of any hearing date or dates which moy be now or hersafte: designated : SUBJECT...Yeivin 1, Mamisy et un .

tharefor, and of the pouoge of ony preliminary or final Order in connection tharuw'th,

Thare ore no comprehensive plonning factors requiring commant on this patition,

:}T';E;E-‘"F_lm‘m. =
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F-Hrlu'm: Zimmerman John W, Hessian, 11| M ﬁbg#(u
Deputy People's Coumal Pecple's Coursel for Baltimora County Norman E. Gerber, Dlra-:

Rm. 223, Court H ane
Towson, Marybnd 21204

COHica of Plonning ond Zoning

:

% 494-2189 NEG: JGH:le
3

2 | HEREBY CERTIFY that un this 25th day of Januory, 1983, o copy of the ol Rokiaas
. Shirley Hess
?ﬁ: forsgoing Orde- was mailed 1w Mr, ond Mrs. Melvin T. Mothis, 1143 Seneca Rood,

i

[ Baltimare, Marybind 21220, Petitionen.
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DALTIMORE COUNTY

i S A CALTIMORE COvn TY
(< HERY) CEFARTRAENT OF PUBLIC WORKS |

Lo a;;'-::*}: OF PLar “8NG AMD ZONNG

| 4R TN MATLAND 21204
BALTi MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE W/ TOWSON MARYLAND 21204 ol 454391
- g NORMAN E GERDER
F"‘h:r'.lﬂr:fr ? : 1933 EHF:{:,?.:_:'J‘ l-'|=_ll1.-|. L E "'.1IE| ""_‘"E
COEnTY DhFice pe > January L8, 1383
o el el gt S Feb:uary 3, 198)
Towrson ,  Mary land Fdgad o y
Mr., 5 Mre. Mclvin T. Mathis
. . Mr. William E. Hammon.
éﬂfi;::?ﬂui?ﬁand 21220 :aning Commissi.ner
‘Wichaiss B, Cormodar: ' B ' County QOffice Building
Ehaspmar RE: Item No. 113 - Casec No. 83-181-4 | Towson, Maryland 21204 ;f-i'-‘“;:-ri- E. Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
23 L ¥ : : S oning Advisory Committea
:4.'1_ Voo onRr MELELE e MELRAR. 21 s Ret Ttem 9113 (1382-1983) Office of Planning and Zuning
70 - ’ Proparty Owner: Melvip T. & Sandra L. Mathis Itimore County Office Building
T Dear Mr. ; {5 NS5 Seneca Rd. 1.41l6% E. of Chestnut Rd. Towson, Jdaryland 21204
o St S RSN s SlaHhag Actem: 50/50 x 440.6/470.6
separtmn o 1..c Zopning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the Bistricks. A3 VRS M« Hammond;
sralffic Fag§ T WL g
plans submitted with the above referenced petition. The 3 A
stato posds Cemansien § followi-g comments are rot intended to indicate the appro- L f“ u:r:u?l]jn::m f 113, Zening Advisory Committee Meeting, Dicember 14, 1982,
Barrcay of priateness of the zoning artion requested, but to assure The fallowing comsants ace furnished in regard to the plat subnitted to
Tito Preemtion that all parties are made awar. of plans or problems with ] i ¥
e & x = i : this office for review by the Zoring Advisory Comasilttee in connection «ith the Froperty Owner: i ;
Fenitn Derartmens regard to _he develcgment plans that may Lave a bearine on bisct it L.n:.tiqy Melvin T. 4 Sandra L. Mathis
' e this case. The Director of Planning may file a written subjec Bm®. M:r'r. %. B/5 Seneca Road 1,416" E. of Chestnut Road
FrutEer Flannesd report witih the Zoning Commissioner with recommendati.ns iataiei M."{“{'u”n K-4R0:6/670.6
Bullding Departaent as to the suitability of the requested zoning. s £ 15th
SORIG L SUCRTINN 3 s ; Seneca Road, an existing public road, is propose’. o be further improved This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comme
Zaning AdTLE atfabist Particular att "ntlun_Shﬂu]d be afforded to the comments in the future as a J0=-I{uut Closed section roadway oo a L. -foot right-of-way. These comments are not intended to indicate the 8 nLs.
¢cf the Department of Perml.ts and Licenses. 1f additional question, but are to assure that all parties l“-‘p—::;apruune:; Tr L “ni:? ?
indust. imi . - = wWare oL plans o problems
B Tonar & :-":fﬂéﬁ::%:: gzr:;ﬂ[ﬂ:tigg Eaffqm red you may contact This cffice has no further ~o~ #ts in regard to ‘e plan submicted for with regard to developmert plans thal may have a bearing on this petition.

Zoning Advigory Committee review irn coanneccion with this Item 113 (1%82-1%831.

Enclosed are all comments su'mitted {rom the members TR e This petition meets the requirements of the Division of Current Planning and
af the Commit*t2e at this time thar offer or request infor- - : Development
mation on your petition. If similar comments from the EV{L-"._': e <o il
Ef.i:a:_:}j.ﬂg membr s aretriﬁeive&, I Hili’ Fnrﬂ?rd thuer ;n volul, BERT A. MORTLY, P.E.. Ch Sincerely yours,
therwise, any cummen at is rot irformative wi e : )
placed i1 the hearing file. This petition was accepted for Bureau of Publle Services % ;z‘ A
filing on *he date of the enclosed filing crrtificate and a RAM: EAM: FHR 188 ' o \%
hearing scheduled arcording!:. - John L. Wimbley
I-5¢ Key Gheet Current Planning and Developeent
very truly yours, . 8 NE 45 PoB. Sheet
] E: A NE 2 L Topo

detbala, = Attt £ 31 Tax Map

NICHCLAS B, COMMODARI = JLK:ch

Chairman

Zwaing Plans ‘dvisory Committee

NBC :hsc

Enclosures



Puniiant to the advertisement, posting of property, and publle bearing on the petition and H
: sppearing ihat stricl compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would wemi not
result in practical dificulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioper(s) and ibe granting of

.....

the variinceis) requested wilk'will not sdversely affeci the health, safety, and genersl wellare of
the commu ity, the variance(s) should /shoold-mekbe granted.
Therefors, IT [S ORDERED by Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this

day of
sory building (garage) 1o be a height of 20 fert in lieu of the required 15 {eel, in accord-

March o 1983 thal the hamsin Petition for Vartance(s) 1o permlt an acces-

ance with the site plan {iled herein, 18 nereby GRANIED, from and alter thoe date o! this

Order, subject, however, to the following restrirtions:

1. The garage proposed 1o be converted to two stories shall be used
only lor storage and shall contein no living quarters or plumbin-
facilities,

2. Approval of the alorementione | site pian by the Department of
Public Works and the Office o1 Planning and Zoning.

Qﬁm /K Jana

[ybuh' Loning Commu ra
Baltimore County & U
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osish FIRE DEPARTMEMT

- R ﬁ' TOWSOM malr anD 27704

S 5257310

Pii M NERKE December 70, 198!
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Nr, Willism Hawmaond
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oy da

L
L
o
..I
=
1

-5 Baltimore County Office Juilding
i .owsan, Maryland 21204

‘eteancion: Nick Commodari, Chalrman

Zoning Plans Advisory Commitiee

.-..I; RE: Froperty Owner: Melwin T. oand Sandra L. Mathis
; Locatios: K/S Seneca Hoed 1,616 E, of Chestnut Eoad
Iter No.: 113 Zuning Agenda: Mieting of December 14, 1983
Gentlemen:
Pursuant to your requese, the referenced property has heen survey~d by this

Bureau and the comments bslow marked wieh &7 "X" are applicable a&nd reguired
to oo corrected or Ancorporated intu the firal plans for the property.

F re hyds=acs for the referepced property are required and shall be
lacated ac intervals or fect along ar approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards ar published by the
Department of Public Works.

{ )} 2, A second peans of +ehicle access is required fo- the site.
{ . 1. The vehicle dead end conditinn shown At
L LXCEEDS e maxiram allowed by che Fire Department.
f t 4. The it shall be mede to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Preventlion Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operacion.
f¥) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on che sice shall
comply with all app’icable regquiremercs of the National Fire Pratectioa
Acsociacion Standard Neo. 101 *"Life Safevy Code®, 1976 Edition prior
tC CCUpancy.
J f !} @&. Site plans are approved, as drawn.
f ) 7. The Fire Prevention Buresv has no SoRments, 4at this tiae,
i Woted and /g,é L eI S L T -
. RIVIEWER: ., ; Afpreved: TSNS et My i e A
Plarning Sroup Tl Frewventlion Bureath

Je./mh /oo

el i el i o)
LT R TS R
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Special 1 spection Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINFERING
TOWSON. MARY' AND 21204
494-3550

STEPHEN £ COLLMN®

DAECTON,

January 5, 1981

Mr. William Hammond
foning Commlsaioner
County Oifice Rullding
Towson, Maryland 71204

~2AC- Meeting of December 14, 1982
Item Noo, 113, 114, L15, and 116

Dear Mr. Hammond ¢

e, Department of Traffic Engincering has no cosments
for item nmlh*.'r@ 114, 115, and 116.

M5F/cem

. Flanighn
Traffic Englneering Asm-o-. 11

BALTIMORE CiamT

@m

TRAEMT & F PRty f  STERSEE

TORWLIM Ma TrLanD 51ilg
A% - J900

TED ZALEW:
DHRECTHON,

Fe. Viliiew §. Imsond, Toning Commlseloner
offios of Fleming sod Zoning

Comnty Offioe Dulldisg
Tovem, Narylend

F120L

Comsarts oz ftem f 171 Loning bidvieory Committss Meetins
wiw i followi

'l-u-.n-ﬂ E?%?%Eﬁa&ﬂ?ﬁnﬁd{?hh'"ﬂhg? Chestnut .acad

Bleting Foming
Froposed Lmingn Variance to permit an accessory sullding (garsge) a haight af 20" .n

Aareu)

Liey of the required 15'.
“0/50 XLED.6/LT0.6

I Hetriot: Sth

| 4

¥.

Tre Ltam chedked Balow e wpplioas) s

ill Fosetiore shall conform to the Baltisars Codls 1981/
mmmmﬁm

md other spplicanls Codes-

b vuilding/end other miscallssacts parmits ahall be Tequired befores berimning
S ]

Remidewtials Thiww wis of oooiirec.lon drewings sre reyuired to flie & parmit
spplicetion. Acohdtect/Engiseer ssel 1815 st requived.

Comreials Thres seta of sopstrectl s dredngs vith &« Ferylesd Nagistared
drelhitset or Barineer shall be required to flle & permit spplicstiom.

da sriericr wall sreoted with.: 6'0 of a adjacent lot 1les shall be of e bouor
fire resistive consiroction, no -neninge permd vted within j'=0 of lot lines. &
firewall is required i copstreetion 1. ~a tha lot lise, Bee Tehls LO), lims 7,
Beviien LLT st Tuble LLOZ.

Riguoried verisncs sondlicts with the Baliimsre Cowsty Buildlag Cods,

Seatise (o Zi

i chemge -f cooJpamcy shall be applisd for, alomg with an altersilon permit
spplice: o= and thres Tequired mts of dowing iodicsting bow the strocture
will e the Cods requiresssris for the propossd chasge. Irewisge sy repirs
s pralsesional seal.,

Befare this affies e commegt o the show sirectore, pleese bew tha » thrm
L servios of & sspirtered in Merylend dvobhitest or Begisser sertify
affios, thal, the riructurs for which & proposed chamge Lo wee lv propossd omm

oomply with the balght/ares reqiresssts of Tesle 505 md the required
clasa.fiotion of Tabls LO1.

¢l

%

Comsmiss An this bullding is in an area subject tn tidal inmmdation
Section 517.1 para. (1) coud be ~pplicable If the elevation im below
10'=0.

BALTTMCRE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Zoning Cosmissionar

Office of Planning and Zoning
County O0ffice Pullding

Toweon, Waryland 27201

Zoning Ttew # //F . Zoning Advimory Committes Mesting of [a(, Lfi_/_‘iﬁ‘&
Property Oner: fMelviw T o Somdra L. Mathis
Looations ALLS Seareco Ref E. of Chesloved Broreior 4 57
vater Supply P bl Sevage Dieposst Friya P

COMMENTE ARE AS POLLOWS:

{ ) Prior to approval of & Puilding Permit for conmtruction, renovation and /or
installation of equipment for auy existing ou propossd food service facility,
pofiplets plans and specifications must be submittsd to the Plans Esview
Section, Envircamental Support Services, for f-ma’ review and spproval.

( ) Prior to new installation/s of fusl burning equipsest, the owner should
contact the Divisicn of Air Poll»tion Control, 494-3775, to obtain require-
wonts for much installation/s Lef work

{ ) 4 permit to construot tlw Division of Alr Po.lution Cuntrol 18
for such itams as paint processes, underground gasoline storage tank/s
E;mapu;;uarmn and any other equipmen® or procese which exhausts

2 1 — —

{ ) A pemmit to construot from the Divismion of ALT Pollution Control im required
for nny charbroiler operation which haws a total cooking surface arsa of Tive
{5) sguare faet or more,

( ) Prior to approval of a Building Permit Application for rencvations to sxist-
ing or conestruction of new health care facilitiem, complets plans mnd
specifications of the ouilding, food mervice area and type of equipment to
be used for the food marvice operation must be submitted %o the Plans Review
and Approval Sectlon, Divieion of PEngineering and Maintenance, State Department
of Health and Mental Hygiene for review and approval.

( ) Prior to muy new construction or substaniial alteration of public wwica!ng
pool, wading pool, bathhouse, ssunas, whirlpools, hot tubs, water and ssveraga
facilities or cther appurterances pertaining to hsalth and safety; two (2)
coples of plans and specifications must be mubmitted tn the Baltimore County
Department of Health for review and approval. For mors complete information,
contacst the Aecreational Hygiene Section, Divleion of environmental Support
Services,

()} Prier to approval for a nursery schoil, owner or applicant sust comply with

all Baltimore Courncy regulations., For more complets information, cuntact
the Divieion of Matermal and Child Healtk,

( ) If lubrication work £nd oli] cnenges are parformsd at this lc ation, the
method providing for the slimination of waste oll must be in sccorcinos
with Water Repources Administration requirements.

55 20 1082 (1)

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC =CHOOLS

- i
o Paabe hire & b Towsor Rgrtand = FVH04

[lete, Dec. 13, 1982

Mr.o villiam | . Hammond

—on:np Commissioner

Baltimo=e County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Marvland 21204

L A .. Meetirg of |- .mber 14, 1987
l‘I\l'.'\.
HE: Ttem ko Qlu 11&, 115, 11&
Property F:
Location:

Fresent Zoning:
Froposed loming:

District:
i, Acres:

Dear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above have no bearing on student pogulation,

Very truly vouid,

/fi'_.;; (.1 L

. sick Pecrovich, Assistant
Departweni of Planning

WsP/bp

Emin;Itﬂl_LL_

Page 2

, ( ) Any existing underground storage tanks containing gascline, waste oil,
! solvents, ato., vuat have the contents removed by a licensed baule: and
| aither be remcved from the properiy or properly backfilled.

! ( ) Boll percolation tests have been canducted.
|

T™he results are valid until s
BEsvised plans sust be submitted prior to approval of the percolation

tante,

( ) Prior to cocupancy approval, the potability of the water supply must be
collection of bactericlogical and chemical water samples

( ) In socordance with Beotion 13-11T7 of the Baltimore Count; Code, the water
wall yield test

[ ; shall he valid until _ :

{ is not soceptable and must be retested. This sust be accomplished
prior to> conveyance of property or approval of Bullding Permit
Applications.

{ } 411 roads and parking areas should be surfaced with a dustless, bonding
paterial.

{ } ¥o health hazards sre antiolipated.

o e

Ian J. Forrest, Director
BUREADT OF FNVIROAMESTAL SERVICES

55 20 1cBo (2)

.
Mr. Wi 1linz 2. Hamman!

Zoning Commiasioner

Room 109 . C-unty O0ffice Building

Towson, Marvland 21204
- A
RE: Case No. 68 -';g]"'ﬁf

Building Permit Application lNo.
Elactisn Diatrict

dear Mr. Hasmond:

We, the undersizned. being the owmer of the above mantioned
praoperty and the applicant lor the above referenced bullding permit,
do hereby acinwledge that wa are fully aware of your Order being

gubject to a thirty (30} day appeal period, but wish to go ahead
with the pernit application prior to the exo.ration of said appeal
period.

We hereby relieve our builder, Baltimers County, Maryland, and
you {rom ary liabillity or responsihility for any consequencea which
migh' arise during tha appesl period.

Yery truly yours,

W) N

WEH:bsc




BEGINNING on the north side of Seneca Road, 1,414" East of Che 1tnut PETITION FOR VARIANCE : Jesuary 35, 1983
Road. Being Lot No. 153, Plat No. 2 of Bowleys Quarter Compary, recorded 'Sth Election District
in Plat Book Mo, 7. Folio 13, alao known as 1143 Seneca Road, ZONING: Prition for Variance
. Mr., & Mrs. Melvin T. Mathia
: LOCATION: Merth side of Senec: Moad, 1,416 [t. East of Chestnut Road 1143 Sesece Read
i Paltimers, Maryland 21220 March 1, 1933
DATE & TIME: Thur.day, February 24, 1987 at 9:30 A, M, ;
b RESCHEDULED
= PUBLIC HEARINC: Room 194, County Oifice Building, !il W, Chenrapeale NOTICE OF HEARING
Avenue, Towsen, Maryland Re: Petith >n for Variance
N/ of Benacs Rd., 1, 416" Che stmat
The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimo-e County, by authority of the Zonine Act Case Ns. II-III-;. g Kol Rd.

| and Regulations of Ealtim.ore County, will hold a public hearing: Mr. & Mra. Malvin Thorius Mathis

| 1143 Seneca Road

llh Petivtlon for Variance to permit an accessory bullding Buitimore, Maryiand 21220

(garage) to be a height of 20 ft. instead of the required
i p 15 ft, TIME: _ 30 A M. RE: Petition for Varlance

E N/S of Seneca Road, 1,616' E of Chestnut
L The Zoning Regulation to be excepted as follows: ‘ M:lvk;'l'l'jm Ehﬂm,nh&m Patitioners
% Section 400. 3 - height of accessory structure DATE: Thursday, February 24, 1983 NO. £3-181-A (Ttem Hn.t: l."{'l:; )
.j_ All that parcel of land in the Fifteenth District of Baltirnore County Dear Mr. & Mrs. Mathis:

FPLACZE: Hrom 106, County Office Building, 111 West

A

I have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter in accordance
with the attached,

-wﬁ%’ﬂc

vnesapeake Avenue, Towson, Maryland

2 JEAN M.H. JUNG
IMHI ferl
LZONING COMMISSIONER OF Attachments

BALTIMORE COUNTY ec1 John W I, Esquire
m&m

Beinyg the property of Melvin T, Mathis, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed with
the Zoning Department.

Hearing Date: Thursday, February 24, 1983 at 9:30 A, M, L
i Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesaprake Avenue,
:z,‘. Towson, Maryland
ﬁ BY ORDER OF
£ WILLIAM L. HAMMOND
;E:-Jt..* LZONING COMMISSIONER
B OF BALTIDAORE COUNTY

% L .
g . ¢ ®
(o] Y ] -
» Al 2 MOnE CouNTY , CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION ® @
e Lalep  OFFICT CF PLANNMG & ZONING Y -
8 2P¥ TOVS N MARYLAND 21204 € €S
o v 408 1353 - ; 3
= 7 TCWSON, MD, . Fobruary 3 1923 : ‘ Ansenxy 1% 1183
- S e wase oo, £1L 2! 2
E'f THIS 15 T CERTIFY, that the annexed adverlisemen: was This is te Cortify, That the snnexed
.i'-ll_l ——} e by ¥
o Fiira i TS published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper prinied J‘)ZE:I:—,_ - - Mr, & Mrs, Malvin T, Mathds
16 i I¥ - ) 1143 Bensca Foad
"“‘«'{ and published in Towson, Baltimore Counly, Md. 6P 860 B Baltir-ore, Maryland 21230
% ﬁ:; :;.“"' :I::: T Mathis ° B oone tlme  GORCORREOWRRS before the 2kt was lnserted in Ty Times, 3 nowspape” printed NOTICE OF HEARIN
=1 nDaca - . e L '-l
o Baltimore, Maryland 21220 i day of . ..... . February 19 B}  the ¥Rt publication and published in Baltimore County, onc» in 2ach Re: Petition for Variarce
i ‘4 . i " et /5 of Saneca Rd., 1,416 M. E of Chestaut Rd.
i Re1 Petition for Variance ., appearing on the - day of EPRRIE KTy 0 o R Case No. 37181 .A
N/S Semsca Rd,, 1,416’ E of : 19. 52 '"g'/ |
Chestnut Rd. s '
Case No. 83-181-A bt
" e
Dear Mr. and Mys. Mathis: e B Rt _ TintED 9B
Th.s s to advise you that $44. 55 is due for ad rimi : o« 118
4 el vertising and posting Mk 7 Cost of Advertisement, 8 __ LATE: _ Thereday, February 17, 1989
Please make the check payable to Baltimora County, Mar _: BTN R e ¢ Y .
' viand, and reit AR S PLACE: R : i
tr Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Buiiding, Towson, . oom 106, County Office Puilding, L1l West
: Maryland 21204 before the hearing. f__,..--" =
. i om b - Ch ke A ; '
HE Very truly yours, ¥ 5 5 - / “sapeake Avenue. Towson, Maryland

i d
__;.-"".;// | X
T ."I

F %
A, a2 7 CIRTWICATE OF FOSTING

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND TOMING DEFARTRENT OF BALTMORE COUNTY
'E‘ Znning Commissioner Towsm, Marpions e -
e e e 3 R et BTG I
:.___. RS - s m _ . _..-——-—'_'"'-—'_'__L - _I _. i
| BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ' o District. .| 3 W COUNTY, MARYLAND 8. 1123-.53 NING COMMISSIONER OF ‘a
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE Drvison 115020 @ 0B @ |Dema.ll gl 50 RS : Date of Postiag. ... --:."...,Z;’?_f___, - BALTIMORE . REVENUE DIVISION | ~TIMORE COUNTY i
| MNSCELLANEOUS CASM RECE 0 £ Zot’ ' OF FIRANCE @ ASH REC '
: LA RECEIPT % . : Fosted for: . fLLfC0 R LR a2 L RECET e st
3 ; o S e S B R R Sl a ST | A - Ok
“TEF“' 24, 1083 201 Patitioner: .71 Cas -f"'—fi--a----.f. ..... V7 :':f-.é(fr,:f _____ ,_:-_ff___g_{_ B g M._ML——-‘"“”'—,C _—
3 Location of proparty: s %*F’:fzf,r__, -{}d’, f ‘1-";:"‘-" " e _ : 575 00

-
-------
-—— = -|.____.._‘_.___-_--‘_‘___'-----__‘_----
------------

NEMD Melvia T, MatMs Location of Sgms: .. Udste Th [Lrepit(h  (H04 3 Fovg S SRRy, 1L S ey ¥ G &
ron_Advertising k Postiag Case No. 83-181-A covva PResTRNSSR S ' i na =V

-------------- ""-T‘-"""_'"-‘f""'"""_"'"""""“'

Posied by ./ 27K T

--------------------- A e

| p : - : o el SR PG - blims. oy . == . i S TR & R
ourrr_ 444, 88 (cash) ’ Ldednit A 2
!

: ; Ly _ i .tk 154
] JR0eesensdiSBin 52444 ﬂf;" lﬂl’l_'“."f*'-"“’!'“._' £l




dh..r
x“"a.‘ _:"I"I
dgm L

Ti':-ﬁ!.['"_

EXISTING

/ DR ELL N —
N

A
110,11

<5

:
7

s

PR STINT ? L
S dlZA A

@ARdzE

7 - -]—E-f
FROFILE el S i

& RADE [,

.

L

S

N
Y

ENIST NG oaes

. FTORN SARAGE
& 3‘ -  m2kEal ot mm
i ! h..::a-_*.fEI:.—h“_,,
_: ll-] I -, "risll#.l'la;l"'r ;
- ; ¥ FRY |
; o e !
.
T R R - o
| S f s '5 ——— i, e l_ 1‘
T .l".,! ':..I-- o _-"I-_ L
P SsxES-  TF f oz ® ]

i TLAT TR ZOMNING  JARKANCE

,.L & NINET  MEBLN T MATHR! S § o0 s

.‘3_' B ELET. PIFTRICT - %C.5

L DOWLEYS GUEETEL, =& -

gg LET |83, PLIT =, Boor: Ne. 7, forre Neo. i3

OWiERS WiLL 1aKE FuLl RESPONSIBILITY
A% TO THL INFGRMATION PRAOVIDED ON
Sa) PLOT FHEHIE ﬂ}.’ FLTD. T4

L EITY WiTER BUSTNZ ON TRE Sihr=ET s ffu /(;% IR
; O e Tt o e L -"—_Tﬂ"' i

P |

tm*t;'l:'uuhuﬁm’ "1l [m‘rrr:hwntﬂhmfuuluui it t Llow A3

o | - P &
e 1t -
e

L O T ot e P e W s B i

. - : SR —— R .. L
e e R e e



Pursuand to the adverttsement, posting of praperty, and public hesring on the petition and K
sppaarimg that strict complience with the Bakimore County Zoning Begulstions wouli wemblomel
A result in practical dificulty and unressonable Nacdship upon the Petitisner(s) 204 the granting of
the vartance(s) requasted witk'will not edversely alfect the beaith, salety, snd geseral weifare of
e community, the variance(s) should /shesldx-Rakbe granted.

m _Zi

Therefoce, IT IS ORDERED by o Commissdoner of Baltnore County, this
- day of March ,19-33 _ that the hameln Petition for Varianee(s) to permit an arces-

sory building {garage) to be & height of 20 feet in lieu of the required 13 feet, in accord-
ance with the site plan filed berein, is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this

Order, subject, however, to the following restrictions:

i 1. The garage proposed to be converted *o two stories shall be used
only for storage and shall contain no Lving quarters or plur.ibing
facilities.

2. Approval of the aforementioned site plan by the Department of
Public Works and the Oifice of Planning and Zoning.

ty Zoning Commi
Baltimore County &

ORDEP RECLIVED FOR FILING
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£ 45 DALTIMORE COUNTY
f,w > PRE OEPARTMENT

|
\ 4B TOWSON MARTLAND 21204
= & 5-700
Pl M MERwCKE December 20, 1982

CHIEF

Ne, Willism NHammond

*aning Coamjissioner

affice of Planning and Zoninz
Baltimore Councy Office Buiilding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Actention: Nick Commodari, Chalrman
Zoning Plans Advizory Comaittee

RE: Property Owner: Melvin T. and Sendra L. Mathis

Location: N/S Seneca Road 1 416" E. of Chestnut HRoad

Item No.: 1113 Zoning Agenda: “eeting of December 14, 1982

Gantl emen

Pursuyant to your reguest, the referenced property has keasn surveyed by this
Bureau and the comsents below marked with an *X* are applicable and regquired
to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the propsrty.

{ ] 1. Fire hydrants for the referanced property re rogquired and shall be
located ac intervala or feet along an approved road in
accordance wich Balrimore County Standards as published by the
Depirtment of Public Works.

{ } 2. A secomnd mexns o vehicle access is required for the site,

£ 1 X e vehicle dead ond condition ghown at

EXCEEDS Hllll-l.l.'.l.ll'.lﬂ allowed by the Fire [2parcment,

{1 4. The sice shall be made to comply with all appli-able parts of tha
Fire Prevention CLode prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.

(x) %. The buildings and structuses existing or proposed on the s:ts shall
comply with all applicadle requirements of ths National Fire Protection

Association Standard No. 10l °Life Safecy Code®, 1976 Bdicion prior
EC OCCUDATCY .

f } 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn,

{ )} 7. The Fire Prevencion Bureau Jas ro mu’g‘u this time.
au A ol
Noted and F.t___é*_i;f,af{,: Ea P

i T A
REVIEWFR: '~y 7 i F g . Approvea: = XL T4 fi-lomy s

! e

Planning Growg Fire Prevention Buread
Special Insprotion Division

JE b [ em

Fa
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5 BALTIMORE COUNTY
) DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
B'W/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

S 494-3550

STEPHEN E COLLING
DIRECTOR

January 5, 1981

Mr. Willism Hammond
Zoning Commissloner
County 7¥fice Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21:04

~ZAL- Meeting of December 14, 1982

Item Hos. 113, 114, 115, and 116

T

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Department of Trafflc Engineering has no comments
for item nmnr@ 114, 115, and 116.

psalalf I o

chatd S. Flanighn
Traffic Engineering Assoc. II

MSFfcem

e RATiLNED

3B QALTIMONE COUNTY
| DEPATMENT CF PERUAITY [ LICEMSES
TONSON MARYLAKD #1204
_ 404 - 3200
TED FALESSD i
DHRECTCAN

Mr. Wlliee B Heseond, Ioping Comsdseloer
offien of I'I._‘u-:uﬁ Zond gy
:_IF.'“.“-,I . 7190

h.l_

Coamts on Tt § 117 Zeming bdvisory Commdttss Festing
e b fallower

m: Hﬁ?&?ﬁiﬂm%&ﬁ'&?ﬁ Chestnut Road

Progssed Samingt Variance to permit an accessory building (garage) a neight of Z0' .n
lisu of tha required 15°.
Fresee 50/50 XLL0.6/uT0.6

Blarbricts 15th
T 1tans atbudd balew ar ¢ applisshlaed

§ Al ‘Tecres siall cefesm te he Baltisers Cods 1901/
mmww

ol sthar applichle Cules.

7. Doymeted varimes smflicts with the Seltimws Comty Building Oads,

. "MICROFILMEL

BALTTIMORE COUNTY DEPANTWENT OF HEALTH

Zoning Commdesloner

0ffios of Flanning and Zoning
County Office Puilding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Soning Item # /) F , Zoning Advisory Committes Mesting of ,ﬂgq [f‘ {82
Property Owneri mglgg'ﬂ 1. t_i.ﬁ‘ﬂ L. mt&ﬁ' e Sl
Loostion: AL/S Seorco R E af ChesTond Bdnotrior L L
water suppty __ Public Bewage Disposal Lrial®

{( ) Prior to approval of & Building Pemit for construotion, renovation and/or
installation of equipment for any smisting or proposed food sexvioe faeility,
complets plans and spsoifications must be submitted to the Filana Review
Section, Environmenmtal Support Ssrvioes, for fima. Feriew arl approval.

{( )} Prlor to new installatica/s of fusl buming equipment, the cwner should
ocntact the Divisiom of Air Pollution Comtrel, L94L-3775, to obtain require-

Fath . i 2

for such items a&a paint proossess, underground gasciine storege tank/s

{ ) *pﬂi‘i to construot from the Division of AL® Pollution Control 1s required
for any chartbroilsr cpemtion vhich has & total cocking surfase ares of five

(5) square feet or moTe.

{ ) Prior to approval of a Building ‘writ ipplication for renovetions to exist-
ing or construotion of new health care facilities, oocmplets plans and
spec. fications of the building, food service area and type of squipment to
be ua.? for the food servios operatlon must bo submitted %o the Fiane Peview
and Appruwval Bccilon, Division of Brainsering and Maintenancs, State Departzant
of Bealth and Mwntal Byglens for review and spprowval.

( )} Prior to any new comstruction or substantial alteration of public swimming
pool, weding pool, bathhouse, saunas, whirlpools, hot tubs, watar and sewverige
facilities or other appurtsnances pertaining to health and sefety; two {2}
oopies of plans and specifications sust be submitted tc the Baltimore County

t of Bsalth for review and approvel. For mors somplete information,
sontact the Reoreational Ryglens Seotion, Divielon of Enviromsental Support

Barvionn.

T
T

Priar to approval for a nureery school, owner or spplicant sust comply with
all Baltimors County regulationr, For more cccplats information, contaot
the Divielion of Matermal and Child Bsalth.

{ ) If lubrication work and oil changes are performed at this location, the

sethod providing fer the eliuination of wasts oil sust be in sccordanos
with ¥ater BEssouroes Adonicistretiin requiressnts,

BA'TIMORE COUNTY PUBLKL. SCHOOLS

Aater1 v [robe' Supermiendent Townor Na-dang — 1204

tat : Dec. 13, 1982

Mr. William E. Hemmond

coning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C., Meeting of: December 14, 1982

RE: Item No: g IID 114, 115, l1e
i

Property
Location:
Present Toning:
Proposed Zoning:

Dixtricr:
Ko. Acres.

Dear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above Yave no bearing ca student population.

Very truly yours,

/u' o L
i fLir él’.‘i =
%e.. Nick Petrovich, Assistant

Cepartment of Planning

wavp +iCROFILMED

ol mEdk el

Zoning Item # H.J_,

Page 2

Any existing ucderground storage tans oontainirg gesoline, waste oil,
() solvents, sto., sust have the contents removed by & licensed hauler and
sither be removed from the property or properly backflilled.

( ) Boil pereclation tests bave bewn condusted.
The resulte are walid until .
Revised plans sust be subzitted prior to spproval of the percolation
tents

( ) Priocr to cocupancy spproval, the potability of the water supply must be
rerified by ocllsotion of baateri sal and chamioal watsr ol
( ) 1o aceordance with Section Baltimore County Coda, the watar
wall yield tast
sball bs waliid until 3
E ; is not acceptables and must be retssted, Thig must ba acoompliahed
prior to comveyance of property or approval of Pullding Permit
Applicationa.
{ ) 411 roads and parking areas soould be surfaced with s dustless, bonding
material.

{ } Ho health hasawrds are anticipated.
x) Mwy_iuaﬁw
W.’.mh&g;ﬁmr

.

Tar J. Forrest, Direator
BUREAT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

88 20 1080 (2) "MCROF Ly

..

L ]
M-, William E. Hammond

Paning Commisajioner
Feccm 109, County Offica Puiiding

Towson, Maryland 21204
HE: Cas: No. 6:3 -8 '4

Iuilding Permit Application No.
Hleaction Dietrict

Dear Mr. hammondi

We, the mdersigned, being the owner of the above mentionad
property and the applicrat 7ir he above relersnced bullding permit,
do hereby acknowledse tnat we e fully wwars of your Order heing

gubject to & thirty (30) day appeal pericd, but wish %o go ahwad
with the permit application prior io the expiration of sald sppeal
period.

Ve hereby reliove our builder, Baltimore County, Maryland, anl
you from any liability or responsibility for any consequences which

might arise during the appeal period.

Very truiy yours,

YEH:bac




